4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

01.Concurs

002128
45° 46"

11
11
11
71

.07.2025
.07.2025
.07.2025

58.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| DE
| RO
| RO
| RO
|ES
|ES
| RO
|ES
| RO
|ES
| RO
|ES
|ES

24 0076899F

24 0076825F

21 1306901F
9392 23 0346F
22 0649060F

24 0076841F

24 0076846F

130 24 0156176F
20 0451024F

22 0649175F
5473 23 0043F
22 0649120F

24 0076814F
2022 8615964F
21 0775021F

24 0612547F

24 0076872F
2271 24 6622F
24 0076852F
9392 23 0342F
24 0076937F

21 0770940F

23 0846876F

21 0775073F

24 0076809F

21 0775075F

24 0076928F
6278 23 0050F
20 0451050F

16 0847630F

25 2008773F

130 25 0133181F
130 25 0133194F
25 0141603F

130 25 0133186F
25 0141626F

130 25 0133187F
25 0141601F

130 25 0133199F
130 25 0133198F

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil

93" N Longitudine
19:28:57 GPS
19:28:57 +0
19:28:57 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SURF |DBOB5A3B | 11.07 19:
|CIOT |DBOB5A37 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOB5A2F | 11.07 19:
| ALBF |DBOB5A35 | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA39E239 | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA35BBB3 | 11.07 19:
| SURF |DA1074C5 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DA39E208 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOB5A30 | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA39E416 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOB5A32 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOB5A6O | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA12D2A8 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOB5A23 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOB5A7A | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA35BAEl | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA253353 | 11.07 19:
| SURA |DBOB5A77 | 11.07 19:
| TARC |DAC6C919 | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA39E144 | 11.07 19:
| ALBS |DA35B9B4 | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA738072 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOBS5ASF | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DA39E359 | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA1076F3 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOB5A5SC | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA107727 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOB5228 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DA3978F7 | 11.07 19:
INEGR |DA39E15D | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DA39E223 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DBOB5A7C | 11.07 19:
| ALBS |DAFOBE90O | 11.07 19:
|ALBT |DBOB5A25 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DA4FB331 | 11.07 19:
|CIOP |DBOB5A50 | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DA447731 | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DBOB5A61 | 11.07 19:
|CIOC |DAB7FE7A | 11.07 19:
|ALBS |DAF4B163 | 11.07 19:

Cod concurs: 47968

Loc lansare

Benzing 48900691 SWw-4.7 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Bucsa Ioan
24° 9"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

12,07, 2025 05340

37.6175"

80006490


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/100437_1752262137.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
22
22
20
24
23
22
22
22
24
21
23

Semnaturi:

47968

01

fil:
: 45

11
ei 11
e 11
ati: 71

.Concurs

002128
o 46"

.07.2025
.07.2025
.07.2025

0141661F
0141655F
0141685F
0141651F
0141604F
0141665F
0141647F
0141653F
0141627F
0141644F

130 25 0133185F
25 0141667F

130 25 0133183F
130 25 0133200F
25 0141654F

130 25 0133192F
130 25 0133191F
25 0141676F
5473 23 0046F

2008771F
0649146M
0649169M
0451032M
0076835M
0541069M
0649210M
0649076M
0649041M
0076810M
0775070M
0541021M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

58.

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Benzing 48900691 SWw-4.7 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine
:57 GPS
:57 40
:57 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA39E1D7 | 11.07 19:
| DA39E34A | 11.07 19:
| DA39E138 | 11.07 19:
|DBOB5A82 | 11.07 19:
|DBOB5A4D | 11.07 19:
|DBOB5A5SD | 11.07 19:
| DA3A1D54 | 11.07 19:
| DA39E227 | 11.07 19:
| DA39E11C | 11.07 19:
|DBOB5A39 | 11.07 19:
|DAB7FEFA | 11.07 19:
|DA39E17E | 11.07 19:
| DAB7FC33 | 11.07 19:
|DA12D6B8 | 11.07 19:
| DBOB5A6C | 11.07 19:
|DA4474B2 | 11.07 19:
|DA447434 | 11.07 19:
|DBOB5A70 | 11.07 19:
|DA39E112 | 11.07 19:
| DA9AS5931 | 11.07 19:
|DBOB5A4B | 11.07 19:
| DA2DE2C8 | 11.07 19:
|DBOB5A85 | 11.07 19:
|DA447734 | 11.07 19:
|DBOB5A34 | 11.07 19:
|DA10739C | 11.07 19:
|DBOB5A29 | 11.07 19:
| DA39E205 | 11.07 19:
| DA3A1D65 | 11.07 19:
|DA7C1D8F | 11.07 19:
| DBOB5A36 | 11.07 19:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Bucsa Ioan
24° 9" 37.6175"'" E

Comisia imbarcare

109513
80006490

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

12,07, 2025 05340


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/100437_1752262137.pdf

